
ConocoPhillips National Swimming Championship
College Park, Maryland 2003

Event 33
9 AUG 2003

Women’s 4 x 100m Medley Relay
4 x 100m 4-Nages Femmes

TOTAL RANKING
CLASSEMENT TOTAL

Timed Final
Classement direct

WR  3:58.30 United States Sydney (AUS) 23 SEP 2000USA
MR  4:07.78 United States 16 AUG 2002USA
AR  3:58.30 UNITED STATES Sydney (AUS) 23 SEP 2000USA
US  4:02.88 UNITED STATES Atlanta (USA) 24 JUL 1996USA

Rank Name Club Result PointsR.T.HT LN 100m50m

NOVAQUATICS, INC A NOVACA  4:12.111. 93310 4
CRUZAT Jessica 85  0.57    31.30  1:05.28  1:05.28
ROSE Gabrielle 77  0.27    31.68  1:08.51  2:13.79
THOMAS Tara 89  0.53    28.62  1:02.75  3:16.54
SILVER Emily 85  0.16    26.09    55.57  4:12.11

ATHENS BULLDOG SWIM CLUB AABSCGA  4:12.742. 92910 6
MABRY Neka 82  0.55    30.83  1:04.73  1:04.73
ERTTER Lindsey 82  0.12    32.36  1:09.69  2:14.42
YEVAK Kathryn 82  0.44    28.77  1:01.84  3:16.26
ARSENAULT Samantha 81  0.25    26.87    56.48  4:12.74

TUCSON FORD DEALERS AQUATICS AFORDAZ  4:14.183. 92110 2
BOTSFORD Beth 81  0.61    31.17  1:03.25  1:03.25
WAGNER Jessica 81  0.31    32.47  1:10.64  2:13.89
HOULTON Molly 88  0.11    29.51  1:03.95  3:17.84
NYMEYER Lacey 85  0.33    26.82    56.34  4:14.18

TUALATIN HILLS SWIM CLUB ATHSCOR  4:14.724. 9189 3
KING Lindsey 88  0.75    31.50  1:05.23  1:05.23
PATTERSON Genevieve 86  0.18    32.65  1:10.76  2:15.99
KILROY Kristen 84  0.28    28.17  1:01.54  3:17.53
EWING Emile 87  0.38    26.76    57.19  4:14.72

DE ANZA CUPERTINO AQUATICS ADACAPC  4:14.765. 9179 4
WATANABE Naoko 82  0.54    31.56  1:04.55  1:04.55
SCHMIDT Heidi 82  0.25    33.32  1:12.26  2:16.81
HOVEY Amber 87  0.28    28.03  1:01.68  3:18.49
MARSMAN Marie 82  0.17    26.87    56.27  4:14.76

CIRCLE C SWIMMING A CCS-ST  4:14.806. 91710 3
MCGREGORY Hayley 86  0.58    29.82  1:02.86  1:02.86
GALLOWAY Julie 86  0.23    34.78  1:13.94  2:16.80
AXTELL Andrea 86  0.23    28.12  1:00.82  3:17.62
WOESSNER Susan 80  0.49    27.25    57.18  4:14.80

LAKESIDE SWIM TEAM A LAK-KY  4:16.867. 90510 1
MENEFEE Sarah 86  0.54    31.63  1:05.72  1:05.72
TINNON Elizabeth 85  0.08    33.18  1:10.59  2:16.31
MIESNER Isabel 84  0.26    29.48  1:03.68  3:19.99
BURCKLE Caroline 86  0.43    27.35    56.87  4:16.86

TEXAS AQUATICS A TXA-ST  4:16.918. 90510 8
WANEZEK Sarah 82  0.61    30.45  1:04.11  1:04.11
HEMMERLE Tracey 83  0.29    35.32  1:15.51  2:19.62
JAMISON Tanica 81  0.42    28.27  1:00.82  3:20.44
PHENIX Erin 81  0.17    26.82    56.47  4:16.91

TROJAN SWIM CLUB A TROJCA  4:17.019. 90410 5
KOZAK Marisa 83  0.62    31.48  1:04.55  1:04.55
SANDENO Kaitlin 83  0.22    34.21  1:13.50  2:18.05
KROHN Jana 81  0.26    27.70  1:00.41  3:18.46
KELLER Kalyn 85  0.42    28.31    58.55  4:17.01
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ConocoPhillips National Swimming Championship
College Park, Maryland 2003

Event 33
9 AUG 2003

Women’s 4 x 100m Medley Relay
4 x 100m 4-Nages Femmes

TOTAL RANKING
CLASSEMENT TOTAL

Timed Final
Classement direct

WR  3:58.30 United States Sydney (AUS) 23 SEP 2000USA
MR  4:07.78 United States 16 AUG 2002USA
AR  3:58.30 UNITED STATES Sydney (AUS) 23 SEP 2000USA
US  4:02.88 UNITED STATES Atlanta (USA) 24 JUL 1996USA

Rank Name Club Result PointsR.T.HT LN 100m50m

MT HOOD SWIM TEAM A MHSTOR  4:18.2410. 8977 6
STURDY Rebecca 85  0.59    31.24  1:03.50  1:03.50
CASTANEDA Felicia 86  0.12    33.02  1:11.18  2:14.68
LIU Liya 84  0.29    28.96  1:04.74  3:19.42
SHORTT Caitlyn 86  0.15    27.89    58.82  4:18.24

RENO AQUATIC CLUB A RENOPC  4:18.6111. 8958 6
CHIN Alyssa 83  0.56    31.67  1:05.46  1:05.46
HOUSTON Kathryn 87  0.35    33.51  1:12.49  2:17.95
HARDT Julie 81  0.33    29.17  1:02.65  3:20.60
HARDT Kate 84  0.16    27.76    58.01  4:18.61

TUCSON FORD DEALERS AQUATICS BFORDAZ  4:18.7112. 8949 5
SMITH Marshi 84  0.67    31.53  1:05.63  1:05.63
SIEPER Erin 84  0.10    33.07  1:11.71  2:17.34
THOMPSON Emily 85  0.37    29.01  1:03.65  3:20.99
HACKETT Ryann 84  0.20    27.31    57.72  4:18.71

PILOT AQUATIC CLUB - KNOXVILLE APACKSE  4:19.0013. 8929 8
AYRES Meredith 88  0.56    31.99  1:05.96  1:05.96
MCCALL Sarah 86  0.19    34.32  1:13.31  2:19.27
BROOME Annie 87  0.27    29.30  1:03.02  3:22.29
MILLER Anna 86  0.35    27.13    56.71  4:19.00

UNIVERSITY OF MARYLAND A UMD-PV  4:19.3514. 8901 2
KNEPPER Megan 83  0.55    30.78  1:04.44  1:04.44
MARTIN Jillian 81  0.33    33.84  1:13.33  2:17.77
MULYAYEVA Marina 79  0.34    28.85  1:03.81  3:21.58
LAVELL Elizabeth 82  0.17    27.40    57.77  4:19.35

NORTH CAROLINA AQUATIC CLUB ANCACNC  4:19.6415. 8881 3
QUINN Kathleen 83  0.61    32.64  1:07.57  1:07.57
ACKER Rebecca 81  0.22    33.67  1:12.16  2:19.73
WEEKS Kelly 81  0.27    29.42  1:03.28  3:23.01
JOHNSON Shandra 79 -0.06    26.70    56.63  4:19.64

DYNAMO SWIM CLUB A DYNAGA  4:19.8716. 8879 7
STAAK Lindsay 82  0.66    31.24  1:05.69  1:05.69
BELL Katherine 85  0.29    34.52  1:14.02  2:19.71
DALY Ashley 84  0.21    29.08  1:02.87  3:22.58
REYNOLDS Caitlin 87  0.01    27.47    57.29  4:19.87

CURL-BURKE SWIM CLUB A CUBUPV  4:19.9417. 88710 7
HENRIQUES Alice 80  0.69    31.49  1:04.66  1:04.66
PAYNE Lindsay 82  0.27    33.21  1:11.18  2:15.84
NEWELL Megan 87  0.50    29.40  1:05.95  3:21.79
KEMP Elizabeth 88  0.54    27.80    58.15  4:19.94

NOVAQUATICS, INC B NOVACA  4:19.9718. 8878 1
FRANCIS Paige 78  0.67    31.68  1:05.96  1:05.96
HSIAO Stephanie 82  0.06    33.32  1:12.94  2:18.90
MESKILL Elizabeth 77  0.20    28.73  1:02.88  3:21.78
BRYARLY Meredith 79  0.04    27.66    58.19  4:19.97
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ConocoPhillips National Swimming Championship
College Park, Maryland 2003

Event 33
9 AUG 2003

Women’s 4 x 100m Medley Relay
4 x 100m 4-Nages Femmes

TOTAL RANKING
CLASSEMENT TOTAL

Timed Final
Classement direct

WR  3:58.30 United States Sydney (AUS) 23 SEP 2000USA
MR  4:07.78 United States 16 AUG 2002USA
AR  3:58.30 UNITED STATES Sydney (AUS) 23 SEP 2000USA
US  4:02.88 UNITED STATES Atlanta (USA) 24 JUL 1996USA

Rank Name Club Result PointsR.T.HT LN 100m50m

DE ANZA CUPERTINO AQUATICS BDACAPC  4:20.3819. 8847 4
LIU Michelle 88  0.62    32.13  1:05.62  1:05.62
LIU Erica 86  0.26    33.84  1:12.13  2:17.75
MARTINEZ Jamie 88  0.57    29.91  1:04.02  3:21.77
ARMOUR Abra 85  0.38    27.98    58.61  4:20.38

TEXAS AQUATICS B TXA-ST  4:20.6620. 8829 1
HUMPHRIES Kaela 83  0.63    32.35  1:06.30  1:06.30
LARENCE Amanda 84  0.23    34.90  1:14.13  2:20.43
RAZO Ashley 84  0.37    29.58  1:03.30  3:23.73
SIMINSKI Kristin 83  0.07    27.09    56.93  4:20.66

TERRAPINS SWIM TEAM A TERAPC  4:21.4221. 8789 6
ROGERS Lauren 87  0.64    30.31  1:02.78  1:02.78
DEGOLIA Hailey 87  0.43    35.69  1:16.27  2:19.05
DWELLEY Kate 89  0.73    28.65  1:02.64  3:21.69
MCLANE Julianne 87  0.65    28.80    59.73  4:21.42

BADGER SWIM CLUB A BAD-MR  4:21.9022. 8755 6
GROVE Rebecca 85  0.65    31.81  1:06.49  1:06.49
KIERNAN Marilee 87  0.33    34.40  1:14.22  2:20.71
O’CONNOR Bridget 86  0.11    28.62  1:01.61  3:22.32
KELLY Kimberly 86  0.17    28.45    59.58  4:21.90

PINE CREST SCHOOL A PCS-FG  4:22.8223. 8706 6
DARLING Leane 85  0.64    32.48  1:06.99  1:06.99
LEROY Andree-anne 82  0.23    34.49  1:14.27  2:21.26
HANSEN Loren 82  0.19    29.33  1:03.91  3:25.17
PIKE Natalie 85  0.33    27.59    57.65  4:22.82

MINNESOTA FEDERATED SWIMMING AMFS-MN  4:22.9724. 8695 1
AKRADI Roxane 85  0.68    31.04  1:05.17  1:05.17
SCHOLD Melissa 82  0.12    34.20  1:13.79  2:18.96
MORGAN-MOEHRLE Colleen 82  0.23    29.09  1:04.78  3:23.74
LINDBERG Jennifer 83  0.36    28.46    59.23  4:22.97

BERNAL’S GATOR SWIM CLUB ABGSCNE  4:23.8925. 8638 5
BRUSH Emily 84  0.57    31.61  1:05.06  1:05.06
PERRY Jessica 88  0.45    33.50  1:12.76  2:17.82
GATELY Karen 85  0.43    29.17  1:05.40  3:23.22
DOWD Caroline 85  0.62    29.12  1:00.67  4:23.89

BERKELEY AQUATIC CLUB A BAC-NJ  4:24.4626. 8606 4
BRIGHT Michelle 84  0.72    32.46  1:06.43  1:06.43
EVANS Ashley 88  0.59    34.78  1:14.72  2:21.15
NEWTON Michelle 87  0.33    29.97  1:04.50  3:25.65
GILBERT Amanda 84  0.12    27.89    58.81  4:24.46

NOVA OF VIRGINIA AQUATICS, INC ANOVAVA  4:24.6827. 8597 2
ANDERSON Caitlin 87  0.60    32.86  1:08.40  1:08.40
CAMPBELL Virginia 85  0.30    34.66  1:14.98  2:23.38
ROLLER Cynthia 82  0.32    28.91  1:02.25  3:25.63
BONCHER Brooke 83  0.15    27.85    59.05  4:24.68
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ConocoPhillips National Swimming Championship
College Park, Maryland 2003

Event 33
9 AUG 2003

Women’s 4 x 100m Medley Relay
4 x 100m 4-Nages Femmes

TOTAL RANKING
CLASSEMENT TOTAL

Timed Final
Classement direct

WR  3:58.30 United States Sydney (AUS) 23 SEP 2000USA
MR  4:07.78 United States 16 AUG 2002USA
AR  3:58.30 UNITED STATES Sydney (AUS) 23 SEP 2000USA
US  4:02.88 UNITED STATES Atlanta (USA) 24 JUL 1996USA

Rank Name Club Result PointsR.T.HT LN 100m50m

KANSAS CITY BLAZERS A KCB-MV  4:24.7828. 8588 4
WALLER Rachael 86  0.79    33.27  1:08.23  1:08.23
DUNCAN Danielle 84  0.18    33.85  1:13.55  2:21.78
AUBRY Ashton 88  0.29    28.90  1:04.38  3:26.16
SMITH Erin 82  0.17    27.81    58.62  4:24.78

KING AQUATIC CLUB A KINGPN  4:25.0429. 8574 3
ERONEMO Courtney 87  0.64    33.29  1:08.94  1:08.94
KUKORS Ariana 89  0.26    35.19  1:14.67  2:23.61
KUKORS Emily 85  0.47    29.67  1:03.37  3:26.98
JENNINGS Emilee 89  0.25    27.44    58.06  4:25.04

TEAM PITTSBURGH AQUATICS ATPITAM  4:25.0530. 8575 7
SAVINI Carolyne 81  0.61    31.87  1:05.35  1:05.35
SNYDER Cynthia 82  0.37    33.94  1:14.42  2:19.77
SIEGELE Jessica 83  0.35    29.25  1:05.47  3:25.24
WAGNER Casey 86  0.29    28.04    59.81  4:25.05

CINCINNATI MARLINS A CM-OH  4:25.2231. 8567 5
LAMB Trisha 83  0.62    32.38  1:06.73  1:06.73
RODRIGUEZ Jaclyn 85  0.53    35.12  1:14.82  2:21.55
JOHNSON Susan 84  0.37    29.36  1:03.47  3:25.02
RANSOM Tami 82  0.41    28.37  1:00.20  4:25.22

WICHITA SWIM CLUB A WSC-MV  4:25.4332. 8548 8
SOELTER Alison 87  0.59    32.32  1:05.88  1:05.88
BRUCE Elizabeth 84  0.27    34.37  1:14.24  2:20.12
NATH Paige 82  0.46    29.90  1:05.27  3:25.39
BRUCE Caroline 86  0.31    28.48  1:00.04  4:25.43

DYNAMO SWIM CLUB B DYNAGA  4:25.7733. 8526 2
WALKER Beverly 87  0.64    32.44  1:06.33  1:06.33
BALY Amy 82  0.32    36.27  1:16.60  2:22.93
BUTLER Kendall 83  0.38    29.55  1:04.62  3:27.55
DUROT Elizabeth 86  0.44    27.87    58.22  4:25.77

THE WOODLANDS SWIM TEAM ATWSTGU  4:26.6334. 8475 3
PETERSON Kathryn 83  0.73    32.15  1:07.40  1:07.40
DEGENSTEIN Ann 84  0.51    36.71  1:18.07  2:25.47
ELLIS Jaime 82  0.08    29.27  1:03.26  3:28.73
MCCARTHY Meredith 87  0.43    27.64    57.90  4:26.63

BIG CAT AQUATICS A BCATMA  4:26.8135. 8468 2
HAUPT Sarah 83  0.70    31.51  1:06.17  1:06.17
DLUGONSKI Deirdre 82  0.29    35.46  1:15.96  2:22.13
SEMCHYSHEN Lauren 83  0.60    29.48  1:04.51  3:26.64
ANDERSON Sally 82  0.32    28.79  1:00.17  4:26.81

ROCKVILLE MONTGOMERY SWIM CLUB ARMSCPV  4:26.9636. 8456 8
ZARIN Jordan 86  0.73    33.04  1:07.64  1:07.64
CHANG Leeann 86  0.44    35.68  1:15.78  2:23.42
BROSCH Jessica 83  0.41    29.35  1:03.26  3:26.68
KAREL Emily 86  0.33    28.76  1:00.28  4:26.96
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ConocoPhillips National Swimming Championship
College Park, Maryland 2003
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9 AUG 2003

Women’s 4 x 100m Medley Relay
4 x 100m 4-Nages Femmes
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WR  3:58.30 United States Sydney (AUS) 23 SEP 2000USA
MR  4:07.78 United States 16 AUG 2002USA
AR  3:58.30 UNITED STATES Sydney (AUS) 23 SEP 2000USA
US  4:02.88 UNITED STATES Atlanta (USA) 24 JUL 1996USA

Rank Name Club Result PointsR.T.HT LN 100m50m

WHITE PLAINS YWCA MIDDIES AYMIDMR  4:27.2237. 8442 6
FERGUSON Kaitlyn 87  0.64    32.61  1:07.21  1:07.21
PANGILINAN Jaclyn 86  0.16    33.34  1:11.66  2:18.87
HALEY Crissy 86  0.48    30.35  1:06.59  3:25.46
AKERFELDS Aleksa 89  0.57    29.61  1:01.76  4:27.22

DALLAS MUSTANGS A DM-NT  4:27.2838. 8448 7
MARSHALL Dallas 82  0.67    32.98  1:08.18  1:08.18
BOHON Tiffany 80  0.18    34.54  1:14.85  2:23.03
BLACKMAN Candace 86  0.45    30.00  1:04.42  3:27.45
HANSEN Codie 86  0.37    28.31    59.83  4:27.28

SEACOAST SWIMMING ASSOCIATIO ASSA-NE  4:27.3939. 8431 5
SNYDER Lindsey 86  0.61    33.41  1:08.35  1:08.35
MILLER Marcelle 83  0.36    34.89  1:15.36  2:23.71
RIGTERINK Kristina 88  0.32    30.62  1:06.20  3:29.91
OESER Michelle 84  0.17    27.23    57.48  4:27.39

MECKLENBURG AQUATIC CLUB AMAC-NC  4:27.5040. 8426 3
AREY Kristen 84  0.67    32.39  1:07.90  1:07.90
STEENROD Anna 86  0.12    34.44  1:14.14  2:22.04
RADEMACHER Stacy 85  0.12    30.86  1:06.13  3:28.17
OXFORD Kristin 85  0.36    28.85    59.33  4:27.50

LAWRENCE AQUA HAWKS A LAW-MV  4:27.6641. 8415 8
SONDALL Whitney 81  0.59    32.31  1:06.69  1:06.69
JOHNSON Kristen 82  0.04    35.24  1:16.12  2:22.81
ZARAZAN Rebecca 83  0.46    30.35  1:05.53  3:28.34
COLVER Alyson 83 -0.15    27.82    59.32  4:27.66

SCARLET AQUATIC CLUB A SAC-NJ  4:27.6842. 8416 1
CAPPARELL Meghan 87  0.60    33.56  1:09.77  1:09.77
SONI Rebecca 87  0.48    33.63  1:11.02  2:20.79
SONI Rita 85  0.41    30.54  1:06.20  3:26.99
MILLER Kathryn 85  0.51    28.97  1:00.69  4:27.68

PLEASANTON SEA HAWKS A PLS-PC  4:27.8943. 8404 4
COURT Kimberly 89  0.75    34.17  1:09.36  1:09.36
HEATH Samantha 87  0.41    34.02  1:12.80  2:22.16
COLER Catherine 82  0.43    29.57  1:04.76  3:26.92
NARUM Jennifer 88  0.40    29.16  1:00.97  4:27.89

MARLINS OF RALEIGH A MOR-NC  4:28.0044. 8393 2
SMITH Kelsy 87  0.58    31.95  1:05.07  1:05.07
RINALDI Jenna 86  0.28    34.60  1:14.59  2:19.66
HARTZELL Sarah 87  0.29    30.65  1:07.39  3:27.05
SMITH Jennie 89  0.43    28.72  1:00.95  4:28.00

NORTH BALTIMORE AQUATIC CLUB ANBACMD  4:28.3645. 8377 3
KALISZ Courtney 90  0.69    33.53  1:08.80  1:08.80
PELOQUIN Kelly 88  0.46    35.55  1:16.49  2:25.29
GOETSCH Emily 85  0.47    28.28  1:01.28  3:26.57
BOTEK Anne-marie 88  0.01    28.06  1:01.79  4:28.36
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ConocoPhillips National Swimming Championship
College Park, Maryland 2003

Event 33
9 AUG 2003

Women’s 4 x 100m Medley Relay
4 x 100m 4-Nages Femmes

TOTAL RANKING
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Timed Final
Classement direct

WR  3:58.30 United States Sydney (AUS) 23 SEP 2000USA
MR  4:07.78 United States 16 AUG 2002USA
AR  3:58.30 UNITED STATES Sydney (AUS) 23 SEP 2000USA
US  4:02.88 UNITED STATES Atlanta (USA) 24 JUL 1996USA

Rank Name Club Result PointsR.T.HT LN 100m50m

CURL-BURKE SWIM CLUB B CUBUPV  4:29.0446. 8339 2
CHRISTENSEN Mei 88  0.55    32.33  1:06.16  1:06.16
BEALES Kristen 88  0.55    36.88  1:18.50  2:24.66
BELLER Yeng Lan 88  0.49    29.79  1:05.42  3:30.08
LAW Colleen 88  0.45    27.75    58.96  4:29.04

KATY AQUATIC TEAM FOR YOUTH AKATYGU  4:29.2047. 8323 7
STRAWN Tiffany 82  0.72    33.07  1:07.89  1:07.89
LAVERS Jennifer 86  0.42    35.10  1:15.32  2:23.21
LEBSACK Morgan 89  0.55    30.64  1:07.21  3:30.42
REGONE Rachel 86  0.30    28.25    58.78  4:29.20

NOVA OF VIRGINIA AQUATICS, INC BNOVAVA  4:29.3448. 8324 2
AMESBURY Katherine 82  0.59    33.55  1:09.54  1:09.54
DERUOSI Calla 82  0.32    35.37  1:15.84  2:25.38
SHAW Elizabeth 88  0.63    30.20  1:04.44  3:29.82
LIPSKIS Laura 83  0.33    28.52    59.52  4:29.34

NORTH COAST AQUATICS B NCA-SI  4:29.4249. 8315 5
MORELLI Lisa 83  0.65    32.57  1:06.94  1:06.94
HAYTER Blake 88  0.32    36.03  1:17.27  2:24.21
KREUTZJANS Rebecca 84  0.27    30.03  1:04.49  3:28.70
HARTWELL Alison 85  0.08    28.50  1:00.72  4:29.42

SONOCO SWIM CLUB A SNCOCT  4:29.7750. 8293 3
JOHNSTON Ashley 84  0.64    33.32  1:09.77  1:09.77
MCLELLAN Whitney 88 -0.05    34.52  1:14.88  2:24.65
MEHRINGER Stacey 83  0.30    30.66  1:06.37  3:31.02
FROST Kristen 87  0.35    28.10    58.75  4:29.77

LAKE COUNTRY SWIM TEAM A LAKEWI  4:29.8851. 8286 5
BORITZKE Andrea 87  0.63    32.68  1:06.23  1:06.23
ZBLEWSKI Margaret 87  0.24    35.12  1:15.72  2:21.95
FINN Molly 87  0.26    30.72  1:06.09  3:28.04
GRIMES Kylsie 88  0.62    29.32  1:01.84  4:29.88

NORTH COAST AQUATICS A NCA-SI  4:30.0152. 8288 3
VRIEZE Ashley 84  0.57    32.02  1:07.31  1:07.31
BLONDIN Kelly 85  0.17    36.90  1:19.29  2:26.60
BLONDIN Stacy 85  0.22    29.58  1:04.11  3:30.71
WESLEY Jenna 87  0.09    28.25    59.30  4:30.01

STANFORD COVINGTON RACING AQ. ASCRAPC  4:30.2753. 8264 1
BISHOP Brooke 86  0.64    31.32  1:05.29  1:05.29
EATON Elaine 86  0.46    37.67  1:20.27  2:25.56
BEYER Courtney 86  0.53    30.34  1:05.15  3:30.71
WONG Katherine 86  0.42    28.11    59.56  4:30.27

AQUAZOT SWIM CLUB A AZOTCA  4:30.5454. 8252 5
KIKUCHI Yuuka 85  0.65    32.55  1:07.15  1:07.15
SIEPER Kristina 85  0.42    35.73  1:16.94  2:24.09
DEPAUL Ashley 85  0.52    29.78  1:04.65  3:28.74
PEASE Lara 87  0.27    29.04  1:01.80  4:30.54

Timing & Data Handling by OMEGA
SWW451900_74 1.0 Report Created  SAT 9 AUG 2003 20:19     Page 6/9



ConocoPhillips National Swimming Championship
College Park, Maryland 2003

Event 33
9 AUG 2003

Women’s 4 x 100m Medley Relay
4 x 100m 4-Nages Femmes

TOTAL RANKING
CLASSEMENT TOTAL

Timed Final
Classement direct

WR  3:58.30 United States Sydney (AUS) 23 SEP 2000USA
MR  4:07.78 United States 16 AUG 2002USA
AR  3:58.30 UNITED STATES Sydney (AUS) 23 SEP 2000USA
US  4:02.88 UNITED STATES Atlanta (USA) 24 JUL 1996USA

Rank Name Club Result PointsR.T.HT LN 100m50m

SAN ANTONIO WAVE A WAVEST  4:30.6555. 8244 6
ROBINSON Kylee 86  0.66    33.76  1:09.96  1:09.96
CHANDLER Ann 87  0.35    34.69  1:15.38  2:25.34
SLEDGE Kristina 87  0.44    30.00  1:05.64  3:30.98
MULKEY Erin 84  0.40    27.83    59.67  4:30.65

MILLARD AQUATIC CLUB A MAC-MW  4:31.1156. 8214 5
PAULSEN Brooke 85  0.64    33.81  1:10.63  1:10.63
BAILIS Jessica 86  0.48    33.75  1:13.52  2:24.15
WAY Allison 88  0.66    30.73  1:06.80  3:30.95
PUFALL Emily 86  0.40    28.36  1:00.16  4:31.11

MONTCLAIR YMCA A MYM-NJ  4:31.7457. 8182 3
ENGLISH Lauren 89  0.63    31.51  1:05.36  1:05.36
VONROSENDAHL Brienne 87  0.41    36.14  1:17.84  2:23.20
FABINO Laura 85  0.24    30.44  1:06.57  3:29.77
ROCHE Betsy 87  0.40    29.58  1:01.97  4:31.74

SANTA BARBARASWIM CLUB ASBSCCA  4:31.9758. 8162 7
TURSICK Emlynn 86  0.62    32.46  1:06.88  1:06.88
BINDER Adrienne 85  0.27    37.74  1:20.06  2:26.94
RYS Rachel 87  0.57    29.92  1:04.84  3:31.78
ZEMJANIS Sarma 88  0.15    28.37  1:00.19  4:31.97

WASHINGTON TOWNSHIP REC CTR AWTRCOH  4:32.1459. 8152 8
FORSTER Erin 86  0.72    31.66  1:05.01  1:05.01
FORSTER Jill 87  0.18    37.96  1:22.49  2:27.50
FORSTER Katherine 84  0.26    30.45  1:05.53  3:33.03
FORSTER Jennifer 88  0.41    28.42    59.11  4:32.14

TEAM DOLPHINS A TD-MV  4:32.6260. 8131 4
GOODSON Angela 85  0.63    32.07  1:07.13  1:07.13
WILLIAMS Taryn 87  0.34    36.29  1:18.63  2:25.76
LEIDIGH Ashley 86  0.37    29.80  1:05.87  3:31.63
BRAMMER Molly 87  0.42    29.12  1:00.99  4:32.62

WASHINGTON TOWNSHIP SWIM CLUB AWTSCIN  4:32.7461. 8122 2
OSBORNE Katherine 87  0.57    32.59  1:09.27  1:09.27
ELDER Shanice 88  0.40    36.29  1:18.24  2:27.51
MOSS Margaret 83  0.12    30.72  1:06.60  3:34.11
HENTSCHEL Susan 85  0.17    27.73    58.63  4:32.74

GERMANTOWN ACADEMY AQUATIC  C. AGAACMA  4:32.9462. 8113 6
LABOSKY Marie 82  0.73    33.11  1:07.58  1:07.58
AEMISEGGER Alicia 87  0.40    35.73  1:16.62  2:24.20
JONES Kirsten 85  0.47    31.17  1:06.72  3:30.92
REGAN Caitlin 86  0.23    29.67  1:02.02  4:32.94

CLAYTON SHAW PARK SWIM CLUB ACSP-OZ  4:33.5063. 8087 7
HARRIS Jenna 87  0.67    34.12  1:11.66  1:11.66
STUPP Julie 86  0.25    34.65  1:14.69  2:26.35
SWENSON Erin 82  0.41    30.51  1:06.25  3:32.60
STUPP Nora 84  0.24    28.84  1:00.90  4:33.50
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ConocoPhillips National Swimming Championship
College Park, Maryland 2003

Event 33
9 AUG 2003

Women’s 4 x 100m Medley Relay
4 x 100m 4-Nages Femmes

TOTAL RANKING
CLASSEMENT TOTAL

Timed Final
Classement direct

WR  3:58.30 United States Sydney (AUS) 23 SEP 2000USA
MR  4:07.78 United States 16 AUG 2002USA
AR  3:58.30 UNITED STATES Sydney (AUS) 23 SEP 2000USA
US  4:02.88 UNITED STATES Atlanta (USA) 24 JUL 1996USA

Rank Name Club Result PointsR.T.HT LN 100m50m

ACADEMY BULLETS SWIM CLUB AACADIL  4:34.4364. 8024 7
O’NEIL Erin 85  0.62    32.43  1:07.35  1:07.35
LEECH Lindsay 84  0.29    35.85  1:18.11  2:25.46
KRZEMIENSKI Kelly 88  0.45    31.10  1:07.26  3:32.72
BEAN Jennifer 82  0.42    29.46  1:01.71  4:34.43

INDUSTRY HILLS AQUATICS CLUB AIHACCA  4:34.7465. 8005 4
MILLER Abby 87  0.71    34.38  1:11.82  1:11.82
BOOSALIS Maryann 86  0.10    35.05  1:16.28  2:28.10
HILYARD Anissa 83  0.07    29.84  1:04.72  3:32.82
HENTZEN Courtney 83  0.13    29.44  1:01.92  4:34.74

LAKE COUNTRY SWIM TEAM B LAKEWI  4:35.1366. 7981 6
FISHER Stephanie 89  0.63    32.10  1:07.58  1:07.58
NAHIN Allison 88  0.40    36.32  1:18.67  2:26.25
NETTENSTROM Kari 86  0.28    30.56  1:06.97  3:33.22
PRIEGNITZ Adria 87  0.31    29.84  1:01.91  4:35.13

TRUMAN AQUATICS A TRMNMV  4:35.7767. 7955 2
DANCE Sarah 82  0.70    34.02  1:09.51  1:09.51
OSBORN Michaela 82  0.25    34.76  1:16.31  2:25.82
BLYTH Alison 81  0.33    32.32  1:10.08  3:35.90
BETSWORTH Diana 83  0.42    28.61    59.87  4:35.77

BLUE TIDE AQUATICS B BTA-GU  4:38.0468. 7823 4
STANTON Madeleine 87  0.59    32.43  1:06.33  1:06.33
MUCK Molly 85  0.44    36.92  1:18.66  2:24.99
FLETCHER Emily 86  0.46    32.34  1:10.74  3:35.73
DUERRINGER Emily 85  0.10    28.85  1:02.31  4:38.04

MINNESOTA FEDERATED SWIMMING BMFS-MN  4:38.9069. 7772 4
WOLLENHAUPT Sarah 85  0.57    33.93  1:10.21  1:10.21
WEBERG Eleanor 84  0.24    35.30  1:15.87  2:26.08
RITCHIE Tami 83  0.45    32.79  1:11.05  3:37.13
SOMROCK Lindsay 84  0.11    29.38  1:01.77  4:38.90

BLUE TIDE AQUATICS A BTA-GU  4:44.4270. 7463 1
HAIN Melissa 88  0.76    35.08  1:12.46  1:12.46
DEFIORI Kimberly 85  0.26    37.26  1:22.50  2:34.96
VANCLEAVE Lauren 88  0.45    31.33  1:07.73  3:42.69
GRANDY Lauren 88  0.31    29.71  1:01.73  4:44.42

SWIM OMAHA A SO-MW  4:45.3971. 7403 5
HOLTMEYER Erin 87  0.64    34.35  1:11.33  1:11.33
ARNTZ Kaitlin 88  0.26    37.29  1:20.78  2:32.11
KOCSIS Jennifer 88  0.36    32.69  1:11.62  3:43.73
KLINE Lindsey 87  0.59    29.79  1:01.66  4:45.39

ROCKVILLE MONTGOMERY SWIM CLUB BRMSCPV  4:54.6872. 6904 8
KUGLER Kassandra 87  0.66    38.60  1:20.10  1:20.10
ROGERS Lindsay 86  0.44    35.48  1:16.60  2:36.70
URUBSHUROW Delghir 88  0.55    32.73  1:13.16  3:49.86
FREESE Meghan 81  0.28    30.16  1:04.82  4:54.68
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ConocoPhillips National Swimming Championship
College Park, Maryland 2003

Event 33
9 AUG 2003

Women’s 4 x 100m Medley Relay
4 x 100m 4-Nages Femmes

TOTAL RANKING
CLASSEMENT TOTAL

Timed Final
Classement direct

WR  3:58.30 United States Sydney (AUS) 23 SEP 2000USA
MR  4:07.78 United States 16 AUG 2002USA
AR  3:58.30 UNITED STATES Sydney (AUS) 23 SEP 2000USA
US  4:02.88 UNITED STATES Atlanta (USA) 24 JUL 1996USA

Rank Name Club Result PointsR.T.HT LN 100m50m

TAMPA BAY COMMUNITY AQUATICS ATBAYFL   DSQ3 8
NAUTA Brittany 87  0.65
DENG Jie 87
MESSMORE Ashley 85
NAUTA Chelsea 88

NAVAL ACADEMY AQUATIC CLUB ANAACMD   DSQ2 1
HADLEY Megen 85  0.61
MASON Julia 77
ILER Abigail 86
COSTELLO Kathryn 81

ORINDA AQUATICS A OAPBPC   DSQ7 1
WHITE Heather 88  0.63
BEAUDREAU Lauren 87
LEWIS Kristen 82
VANDENBERG Kimberly 83

CLOVIS SWIM CLUB A CLOVCC   DSQ7 8
BURRILL Katheryn 84  0.62
MCGETTRICK Greer 82
HASTRUP Kristen 86
DWIDAR Nadia 87

AGGIE SWIM CLUB A AGS-GU   DSQ6 7
PATTERSON Courtney 83  0.63
PESEK Britney 84
REYNOLDS Millicent 82
TOWNSEND Danielle 83
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